INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
108
SPIN is an adjustable pendant luminaire interpreting
the classic sphere – with a special feature. Thanks to
the excentric mounting point the light direction can be
adapted most easily. With SPIN changing the lighting
mood is just one turn away.
spin
design by beat karrer
spin
ba
cc
hu
s
(k
no
kk
e,
 b
el
gi
um
) p
ho
to
 b
y
ph
ilip
 b
ra
em
sh
ow
ro
om
 s
te
rc
k
nv
 (a
al
st
)
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
111spin
spin suspension recessed
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 1300
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 inclination 2 x 90°
 length 350 mm
 diameter  100 mm
 height 260/1500 mm
order code
 black  T80H1DZL
 white  T80H1DWL
spin suspension surface spin suspension recessed
spin ceiling/wall spin ceiling/wall surface spin ceiling recessed
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated
 diameter  60 mm
 height 150 mm
order code NON DIM
 black  T80P1DZL
 white  T80P1DWL
order code 1-10V/PUSH
 black  T80P1DZLD
 white  T80P1DWLD
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated
 diameter  100 mm
 height 2 mm
order code NON DIM
 black  T80P2DZL
 white  T80P2DWL
order code 1-10V/PUSH
 black  T80P2DZLD
 white  T80P2DWLD
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  350mA
 lumen 1300
 class 1
 gear not incorporated
 inclination 2 x 90°
 length 350 mm
 diameter  100 mm
 height 310 mm
order code
 black  T80A1DZL
 white  T80A1DWL
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated
 diameter  100 mm
 height 65 mm
order code NON DIM
 black  T80P3DZL
 white  T80P3DWL
 voltage  230V
 gear incorporated
 diameter  100 mm
 height 2 mm
order code NON DIM
 black  T80P2DZL
 white  T80P2DWL
order code 1-10V/PUSH
 black  T80P2DZLD
 white  T80P2DWLD